Page  1
Autec Power Systems
 667 E Cochran St, Simi Valley, CA93065
Tel:    (805)522-0888
Fax:   (805)522-8777
30 September 2013
Model #  Constant
Voltage
Current
Range
Ripple &
Noise (2)
Efficiency @
240VAC
LGW-025S012-210PSV 12V 0-2100mA 3V 82.0%
LGW-025S018-140PSV 18V 0-1400mA 3V 83.0%
LGW-025S024-105PSV 24V 0-1050mA 3V 84.0%
LGW-025S036-070PSV 36V 0-700mA 3V 85.0%
LGW-025S048-052PSV 48V 0-480mA 4V 84.0%
LGW-025S052-048PSV 52V 0-520mA 3V 83.0%
O
u
tp
u

Radiation
Complies to EN55015, FCC part 15
EMS Immunity  EN61000-4-2,3,4,5,6,11 EN61547
O
th
e
rs
  MTBF  200,000 hours MIL-HDBK-21F (25°C)
Dimensions  (L*W*H) 110*35*25 mm
Weight  220g
• 90~305VAC Input
• Built-in Active PFC Function
• UL/cUL 8750, EN61347
• Over Current, Short Circuit & Over Temperature Protection
• RoHS Compliant
FEATURES 25W Constant Voltage LED Driver                               LGW-025S Series
SPECIFICATIONS
Page  2
Autec Power Systems